
First Preference Group Total by Aggregated Vote Type 

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

08 September 2012 Quota: Enrolment: 3  9,646 1,915

Work Location:

Area: Ward:

Local Government Elections 2012

Riverwood Count Centre

Wollondilly Shire Council North Ward

Provisional/

Silent

% QuotasOrdinary PostalDI/Pre-PollGroup Total VotesGroup Name

 1,211  154  51  52  1,468  0.7666 19.17A

 1,694  160  71  71  1,996  1.0423 26.06B

 464  45  14  22  545  0.2846 7.12C AUSTRALIA FIRST PARTY

 833  63  22  30  948  0.4950 12.38D

 2,068  142  59  72  2,341  1.2225 30.57E

 335  8  14  4  361  0.1885 4.71UNGROUPED CANDIDATES

TOTAL VOTES:

INFORMAL VOTES:

FORMAL VOTES:  6,605  572  231  251

 762  35  13  22

 7,367  607  244  273

 7,659

 832

 8,491

 100.00
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